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

CARDINET-SAUSSURE
duplexexceptionnel 187m2
àrénover, terrasses 190m2
piscine,box. 2.490.0001
Part.06.78.04.73.32

Ventes 92
APPARTEMENTS
Hauts-de-Seine,

Neuilly

M°LES SABLONS
Dsbel Imm.1930, 1eét.asc
Appt familial de récept.

187m2,beauxvolumes,clair
3/4chbres, cuis.dinatoire
office,2chbresservice,

cave.Bonétaté1.750.0001
é06.12.77.89.71é

Ventes 93
APPARTEMENTS

Seine-Saint-Denis

çBOBIGNYç
M°ligne5-Tram ligne1
APPARTEMENTNEUF
Trèsbelappartement4P.
82,50m2au4eétageavec
balconetvuedégagée
Livraison1e trimestre 18
276.0001FAIpark.inclus

avecTVAà5,5%
314.0001FAIpark.inclus

avecTVAà20%
-06.16.01.21.16-

Ventes 94
APPARTEMENTS
Val-de-Marne

çNOGENT/MARNEç
PROCHECENTREVILLE
APPARTEMENTNEUF
Beau4P.83m2rez.jardin
terrasse20m2sud-ouest

Proxécoleetcollège
Livraison1e trimestre 18
530.0001FAIpark.inclus

-06.16.01.21.16-

Ventes
APPARTEMENTS MAISONS

Ouest

17) LA ROCHELLE
EXCEPTIONNEL

Votre résidence
principale/éligible
MALRAUXouPinel

CENTRE-VILLE
ProcheMuséumd'Histoire
Naturelle,Vieux-Port.
Réhabilitationcomplète
avecdetrèsbelles

prestations.
Petitecopro. (5 lots)

à lavente :
dustudiode 28m2au
T5de112m2avec jardin
privatif de260m2.
Apartirde 165.0001
Réductiond'impôt
jusqu'à 115.0001

Domova-06.08.22.20.38

ROMORANTIN
(41200)

causedécès,petit imm.
touscommerces,400m2
logementcentreville

200.0001
Part.06.88.06.66.68

DEAUVILLE
EXCLUSIVITÉ

HARAS
d'entrainementet

enactivité.
5minutesducentre.
Dossiersurdemande
écriteuniquement.

info@zorin.fr
www.zorin.fr

(17) ÎLE MADAME
ExclusivitéagenceBSH :
C.Dumiotet PYGiret
Siteexceptionnelpour
cettemaisonavecaccès
privéà laplage.Cuis.

aménagée, séj., 4chbres
jard.918.8001F.A.I
05.49.30.73.73

contact@agencebsh.com
www.agencebsh.com

NORMANDIE
Joliepropriété, bonétat
calme,entreROUENet
PARIS,prèsbourg tous
commerces, sur7ha
arborés.2salons, cuis.,
4chbres,3s.debains,

dressing+2èmemaison
avec3chbres+ 1bâtiment
avecatelierd'artisteet
salledebillard.Tennis
Piscinechauffée

680.0001ànégocier
Part.06.99.92.27.52

NORD VENDÉE
A6kmsduPuyduFou
centrevilledesHerbiers
maisondemaître456m2
beauxvolumes,3piècesde
réception, cuisineéquipée
àchaqueétage,3s.d'eau

1s. debains, jardin
paysagéclosdemurs
1200m2,volière,2gar.
dépendances, toiture

Mansartneuve.772.9201
Part. 06.25.42.05.68

ROMORANTIN
(41200)

causedécès,petit imm.
touscommerces,400m2
logementcentreville

200.0001
Part.06.88.06.66.68

Ventes
APPARTEMENTS MAISONS

Sud-Ouest

CÔTE ATLANTIQUE
(40).Spacieusevilla,
7P. rénovée, tt confort
parc2200m2,piscine
6X12m,gar, terrasses.
Quartiercalme, lacde
Soustons, limitecentre
ville.8mnplages,

590.0001
Part.06.80.30.65.54.

MONT-DE-MARSAN
(Près)-MAISON

3récept., 9chbres-Sur
Parcconstructible5000m2
285.0001-06.64.73.49.84

Ventes
APPARTEMENTS MAISONS

Est

POMMARD
BOURGOGNE

Propriétéde1.000m2
PiscineetSPA.

5kmsdeBeaune.
12chambres+appartement

etdépendances. Idéal
pourunemaisond'hôtesou
hôteldecharme.Unique.
Dossiersurdemande.

info@zorin.fr
www.zorin.fr

BOURGOGNE (21)
maisond'architecte225m2
danspptéboiséede+de

7500m2trèsbien
entretenue, sécuriséeet
closedemurs.Piscine

neuve7x11m,chauffage
solaire+ fuel.A5km
A31, à29kmdeDijon.
Toutescommoditéssur

place.495.0001àdébattre
Possibilitéd'acquérir

1hadeterrain
constructible, 191 lem2
Part.06.81.30.26.95

Ventes
APPARTEMENTS MAISONS

Sud-Est

VALLÉE DE SERRE
CHEVALIER (05)

MONETIER-LES-BAINS
Prox.pistesskiet

centrevillage.Superbe
projetdechalethautde
gammeparconstructeur

renommé,clésen
main, dansunsuperbe
environnement,vue
exceptionnelle.Terrain

600m2viabiliséetpermis
deconstruireaccordé.
Surf. habitable (SHON)
170m2,sur 3nivx,gde

terrassesud-ouest, salon,
mezzanine, 5chbresavec
s.d'eau, 3wcséparés.
Structureetcharpente
apparentes,bardage

extérieuret intérieuren
mélèze,parquet,volets
roulants intégrés...
Prix terrain+chalet :

945.0001
Part.04.92.20.15.81.

LYON-ST POTHIN
Dans imm.gdstand.5eét
Appt 150m2,séj. 52m2,
cuis., 3chbres,2bains,
2wc.Terrasse8m2

1.050.0001gar. ensus
Part06.73.49.94.99.

L'ALPE D'HUEZ
A1860mskisauxpieds,
dans2 luxueuxchâlets
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